ELECT TODD MOORE

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4
PEACHLAND - POLKTON - WHITE STORE





ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Provide an environment for incoming businesses as well as existing businesses to thrive and prosper and grow along with Anson County.

SCHOOLS

Ensure our schools have the funding and tools necessary to make our students as prepared as possible for their career opportunities.

ENVIRONMENT

Create an environment that will ensure continued growth and prosperity for ALL citizens of Anson County. This can be done through job creation and investments that will grow our county and make it a place where our children will want to return and thrive and raise their families.

- 1991 National and International "Person Who Made A Difference" Award winner Square D Company
- · 2003 Leadership Anson Graduate
- 2003 Producer of the Year for Perdue Farms
- 2006-2011 Board Member of the Anson County Chamber of Commerce
- · 2007 American Leadership Forum Graduate
- 2008-2009 Chairman Anson County Chamber of Commerce
- 2010 Distinguished Producer Award Perdue Farms
- · 2010 W. Dunlap Covington Service Award presented by the Anson County Chamber of Commerce
- · 2011-2012 Distinguished Rotarian presented By Wadesboro Rotary Club
- 2014 National Energy Efficiency Award winner presented by NRECA
- 2017 Outstanding Farmer of the Year Presented by Anson County Farm City week
- · Chairman of the Voluntary Ag District board of directors
- Past member of the Uwharrie Bank Board of Directors
- Past member of the Anson County Jaycees
- Employee of Pee Dee Electric for over 22 years
- · Owner and operator of Todd Moore Farms, commercial Poultry producer for Perdue Farms for over 18 years

TODD MOORE COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 4

COMMITTED TO THE CITIZENS OF ANSON COUNTY PEACHLAND · POLKTON · WHITE STORE